
5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 362 Ortwein, Achim 63 3 8 : 1 8 
2 257 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach 59 4 1 : 2 0 
3 374 Erdt, Wolfgang Lauterburger Dabber 55 4 4 : 5 3 
4 324 Riekert, Heidi 61 4 4 : 5 9 
5 273 Weidmann, Henrike 68 4 5 : 0 4 
6 260 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber 62 4 5 : 2 9 
7 289 Rapp, Michael 61 4 6 : 3 8 
8 425 Klingenstein, Tanja 80 5 0 : 3 6 
9 360 Däumling, Hans-Jürgen TSV Heiningen 51 5 0 : 5 2 

10 405 Kottmann, Elke TSV Wäschenbeuren 70 5 0 : 5 8 
11 379 Epple, Claudia 71 5 1 : 2 3 
12 418 Aßfalg, Holger TSV Eschenbach e.V. 65 5 3 : 0 5 
13 226 Herter, Nicole Kirschkern-Spucker Heiningen e. 79 5 6 : 4 8 
14 224 Kreuzinger, Hannah Kirschkern-Spucker Heiningen e. 84 5 6 : 5 0 
15 223 Tremml, Ramona Kirschkern-Spucker Heiningen e. 77 5 6 : 5 1 
16 198 Geißele, Svenja 75 5 7 : 5 6 
17 316 Hänßler, Silvia GSV Dürnau 72 5 7 : 5 7 
18 479 Hindemith, Christina Moped Helden 71 5 8 : 3 8 
19 478 Kirner, Ingrid Moped Helden 50 5 8 : 4 2 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 362 Ortwein, Achim 63 3 8 : 1 8 
2 257 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach 59 4 1 : 2 0 
3 374 Erdt, Wolfgang Lauterburger Dabber 55 4 4 : 5 3 
4 260 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber 62 4 5 : 2 9 
5 289 Rapp, Michael 61 4 6 : 3 8 
6 360 Däumling, Hans-Jürgen TSV Heiningen 51 5 0 : 5 2 
7 418 Aßfalg, Holger TSV Eschenbach e.V. 65 5 3 : 0 5 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 324 Riekert, Heidi 61 4 4 : 5 9 
2 273 Weidmann, Henrike 68 4 5 : 0 4 
3 425 Klingenstein, Tanja 80 5 0 : 3 6 
4 405 Kottmann, Elke TSV Wäschenbeuren 70 5 0 : 5 8 
5 379 Epple, Claudia 71 5 1 : 2 3 
6 226 Herter, Nicole Kirschkern-Spucker Heiningen e. 79 5 6 : 4 8 
7 224 Kreuzinger, Hannah Kirschkern-Spucker Heiningen e. 84 5 6 : 5 0 
8 223 Tremml, Ramona Kirschkern-Spucker Heiningen e. 77 5 6 : 5 1 
9 198 Geißele, Svenja 75 5 7 : 5 6 

10 316 Hänßler, Silvia GSV Dürnau 72 5 7 : 5 7 
11 479 Hindemith, Christina Moped Helden 71 5 8 : 3 8 
12 478 Kirner, Ingrid Moped Helden 50 5 8 : 4 2 
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